
Apr 30, 10 Apr 30, 09

ASSETS
Current Assets

Checking/Savings
Cash - SCB&T 51,896.41 68,091.65
CD - SCB&T 3,000.00 0.00
CD 2 - SCB&T 3,000.00 0.00
CD 3 - SCB&T 3,000.00 0.00
SCB&T Money Market Acct 6,004.89 0.00

Total Checking/Savings 66,901.30 68,091.65

Total Current Assets 66,901.30 68,091.65

Fixed Assets
Neighborhood Sign 6,885.90 0.00

Total Fixed Assets 6,885.90 0.00

TOTAL ASSETS 73,787.20 68,091.65

LIABILITIES & EQUITY
Equity

Opening Bal Equity 8,996.24 8,996.24
Retained Earnings 21,679.98 13,986.25
Net Income 43,110.98 45,109.16

Total Equity 73,787.20 68,091.65

TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY 73,787.20 68,091.65

9:31 AM Pine Forest Country Club Association, Inc.
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Type Date Num Name Memo Clr Split Amount Balance

Cash - SCB&T
Deposit 4/1/2010 Homeowners Dues Deposit X -SPLIT- 1,656.51 1,656.51
Check 4/19/2010 694 Wards Landscaping X Landscaping a... -1,070.00 586.51
Check 4/19/2010 695 SCE&G X Utilities -622.46 -35.95
Check 4/19/2010 696 Mr. Sign X Signs -224.70 -260.65
Check 4/19/2010 697 Sandy Meier X -SPLIT- -143.12 -403.77
Check 4/19/2010 698 US Postmaster Postage and D... -88.00 -491.77
Deposit 4/22/2010 Homeowners Dues Deposit X -SPLIT- 4,770.00 4,278.23
Check 4/27/2010 699 Bill White X Landscaping a... -3,962.10 316.13
Check 4/27/2010 700 Dorchester County Water Utilities -20.00 296.13
Deposit 4/28/2010 Homeowners Dues Deposit X -SPLIT- 2,005.00 2,301.13
Check 4/28/2010 SCB&T X Bank Service ... -5.00 2,296.13

Total Cash - SCB&T 2,296.13 2,296.13

CD - SCB&T
Check 4/20/2010 2 SCB&T Money... 3,000.00 3,000.00

Total CD - SCB&T 3,000.00 3,000.00

CD 2 - SCB&T
Check 4/20/2010 2 SCB&T Money... 3,000.00 3,000.00

Total CD 2 - SCB&T 3,000.00 3,000.00

CD 3 - SCB&T
Check 4/20/2010 2 SCB&T Money... 3,000.00 3,000.00

Total CD 3 - SCB&T 3,000.00 3,000.00

SCB&T Money Market Acct
Deposit 4/20/2010 Deposit X Interest Income 0.81 0.81
Check 4/20/2010 1 X Bank Service ... -20.00 -19.19
Check 4/20/2010 2 X -SPLIT- -9,000.00 -9,019.19
Deposit 4/27/2010 refund X Bank Service ... 20.00 -8,999.19
Deposit 4/27/2010 Deposit X Interest Income 0.57 -8,998.62

Total SCB&T Money Market Acct -8,998.62 -8,998.62

TOTAL 2,297.51 2,297.51

9:34 AM Pine Forest Country Club Association, Inc.
05/19/10 Transaction Detail by Account
Accrual Basis April 2010
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Apr 10 Jan - Apr 10

Ordinary Income/Expense
Income

Homeowners Dues 7,976.51 68,382.51
Late Fees 455.00 455.00

Total Income 8,431.51 68,837.51

Expense
Bank Service Charges 5.00 5.00
Insurance Expense 0.00 4,116.00
Internet / Web Page 100.00 460.00
Landscaping and Groundskeeping 5,032.10 14,506.08
Postage and Delivery 131.12 131.12
Professional Fees 0.00 365.00
Property Taxes 0.00 20.54
Rent Expense 0.00 144.00
Repairs and Maintenance 0.00 2,749.50
Signs 224.70 411.82
Utilities 642.46 2,822.36

Total Expense 6,135.38 25,731.42

Net Ordinary Income 2,296.13 43,106.09

Other Income/Expense
Other Income

Interest Income 1.38 4.89

Total Other Income 1.38 4.89

Net Other Income 1.38 4.89

Net Income 2,297.51 43,110.98

9:33 AM Pine Forest Country Club Association, Inc.
05/19/10 Profit & Loss
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Jan - Apr 10 Budget $ Over Budget % of Budget

Ordinary Income/Expense
Income

Homeowners Dues 68,382.51 69,000.00 -617.49 99.1%
Late Fees 455.00

Total Income 68,837.51 69,000.00 -162.49 99.8%

Expense
Bank Service Charges 5.00 40.00 -35.00 12.5%
Insurance Expense 4,116.00 4,500.00 -384.00 91.5%
Internet / Web Page 460.00 500.00 -40.00 92.0%
Landscaping and Groundskeeping 14,506.08 10,666.00 3,840.08 136.0%
Office Supplies 0.00 100.00 -100.00 0.0%
Postage and Delivery 131.12 112.50 18.62 116.6%
Professional Fees 365.00 1,365.00 -1,000.00 26.7%
Property Taxes 20.54
Rent Expense 144.00 775.00 -631.00 18.6%
Repairs and Maintenance 2,749.50 3,166.00 -416.50 86.8%
Signs 411.82 500.00 -88.18 82.4%
Utilities 2,822.36 2,833.34 -10.98 99.6%

Total Expense 25,731.42 24,557.84 1,173.58 104.8%

Net Ordinary Income 43,106.09 44,442.16 -1,336.07 97.0%

Other Income/Expense
Other Income

Interest Income 4.89

Total Other Income 4.89

Net Other Income 4.89

Net Income 43,110.98 44,442.16 -1,331.18 97.0%

9:36 AM Pine Forest Country Club Association, Inc.
05/19/10 Profit & Loss Budget vs. Actual
Accrual Basis January through April 2010
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Jan - Apr 10 Jan - Apr 09

Ordinary Income/Expense
Income

Homeowners Dues 68,382.51 67,600.00
Late Fees 455.00 430.00

Total Income 68,837.51 68,030.00

Expense
Bank Service Charges 5.00 -5.00
Copy expense 0.00 22.26
Insurance Expense 4,116.00 4,066.00
Internet / Web Page 460.00 519.14
Landscaping and Groundskeeping 14,506.08 10,061.98
Legal Fees 0.00 1,445.41
Office Supplies 0.00 24.56
Postage and Delivery 131.12 84.00
Professional Fees 365.00 365.00
Property Taxes 20.54 0.00
Rent Expense 144.00 42.00
Repairs and Maintenance 2,749.50 2,449.50
Road Maintenance 0.00 1,072.00
Signs 411.82 460.10
Utilities 2,822.36 2,781.09

Total Expense 25,731.42 23,388.04

Net Ordinary Income 43,106.09 44,641.96

Other Income/Expense
Other Income

Interest Income 4.89 0.00
Stormwater Refund 0.00 467.20

Total Other Income 4.89 467.20

Net Other Income 4.89 467.20

Net Income 43,110.98 45,109.16
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